
FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI
CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'05.62
2 3 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'08.08
3 5 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'08.50
4 6 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'09.32
5 2 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.35
6 7 VADALA' Rebecca 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'13.03
7 8 RIESI Stefania 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'13.57
8 1 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.03

    Pubblicata: 13/07/2013 ore 16:24

Serie 2
1 5 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'10.95
2 2 WESTERMAN Nicole 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'13.43
3 4 BASSINI Giorgia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.70
4 7 CASSESE Sofia 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'14.02
5 3 DE ANGELIS Alexia 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'14.62
6 6 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'15.34
7 1 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'15.93
8 8 LA CAMERA Sofia 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'16.93
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Serie 3
1 4 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.16
2 2 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'16.28
3 5 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'16.65
4 6 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'16.74
5 7 D'URBANO Valeria 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'16.77
6 1 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.45
7 8 VISCA Gloria 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'19.83
8 3 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.13
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Riepilogo

1 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'05.62
2 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'08.08
3 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'08.50
4 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'09.32
5 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.35
6 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'10.95
7 VADALA' Rebecca 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'13.03
8 WESTERMAN Nicole 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'13.43
9 RIESI Stefania 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'13.57

10 BASSINI Giorgia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.70
11 CASSESE Sofia 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'14.02
12 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.03
13 DE ANGELIS Alexia 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'14.62
14 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.16
15 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'15.34
16 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'15.93
17 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'16.28
18 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'16.65
19 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'16.74
20 D'URBANO Valeria 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'16.77
21 LA CAMERA Sofia 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'16.93
22 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.45
23 VISCA Gloria 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'19.83
24 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.13
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